Jagannath International Management School Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, New Delhi) Recognized u/s 2(f) by UGC & Accredited with 'A+' Grade by NAAC ISO 9001:2015 Quality Certified

Ref. No. JIMS/VK/DIR/GRC/2022-23

30th January, 2023

Office order Constitution of Grievance Redressal Committee (Faculty/Staff)

A Grievance Redressal Committee for the Faculty and Staff has been constituted as below to address their Grievances:

S.No.	Name of the Member		Phone No.	Email Id
1	Dr. Ravi K. Dhar Director	Chairperson	011-40619324	jimsvk.grc@jagannath.org
2	Dr. Ashok Sharma HOD(Admin)	Coordinator	011-40619337	
3	Dr. Meenakshi Narula Prof. & HOD Dept. of Information Technology & COE	Member	011-40619323	
4	Dr. Nidhi Gupta Prof. & HOD Dept. of Management	Member	011-40619338	
5	Dr. Geeta Arora Prof. & HOD Dept. of Media and Communication Studies	Member	011-40619356	

- The Grievance Redressal form is available on the website (www.jimsd.org) and at the reception.
- In case of any grievance, it is mandatory to submit the duly filled and signed Grievance Redressal form & same has to be submitted to the Coordinator only.

Director

Vasent Kun